
ROOM SERVICE 
 

 

 

V –  vegetarian  P - pork  

 

All prices are in Japanese Yen and include 13% service charge and 10% tax. 

Please do not hesitate to let us know if you have any allergy or intolerance. 

Menu items may change subject to availability and supply conditions. 

Please ask your server for the provenience of our rice. 

 

BREAKFAST SETS 

Available 6:30am - 10:30am 

 

 

CONTINENTAL \ 3,700 

Bakery selection, fruit, berries and yogurt 

Morning deli side plate - cold cuts, sliced cheese, salad and smoked salmon 

 

■Fruits and vegetable juices 

Orange / Grapefruit / Apple / Carrot / Tomato 

 

■Coffee or tea 

Coffee / Espresso / Café Latte / Cappuccino / Café au lait 

English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Mint / Chamomile / Rose Hip 

 

AMERICAN \ 4,500 

Bakery selection, fruit, berries and yogurt 

Morning deli side plate - cold cuts, sliced cheese, salad and smoked salmon 

 

■Please choose one dish from following 

・2 - EGGS ANY STYLE  Omelet / Fried / Scrambled / Poached  

Bacon, sausage, sautéed vegetables 

・SMOKED SALMON SCRAMBLE   

Sourdough crouton, vegetables, potatoes 

・EGG BENEDICT   

2-onsen eggs, muffins, ham, vegetables, potatoes, hollandaise 

 ・WAFFLE   

Seasonal fruits, strawberry sauce, thick cream  

・FRENCH TOAST   

Seasonal fruits, blueberry sauce, thick cream 

 

■Fruit and vegetable juices 

Orange / Grapefruit / Apple / Carrot / Tomato 

 

■Coffee or tea 

Coffee / Espresso / Café Latte / Cappuccino / Café au lait 

English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Mint / Chamomile / Rose Hip 



ROOM SERVICE 
 

 

 

V –  vegetarian  P - pork  

 

All prices are in Japanese Yen and include 13% service charge and 10% tax. 

Please do not hesitate to let us know if you have any allergy or intolerance. 

Menu items may change subject to availability and supply conditions. 

Please ask your server for the provenience of our rice. 

 

 

JAPANESE \ 4,500 

〈 Top tier〉today’s egg, assorted appetizer 4 kinds 

〈Bottom tier〉boiled tofu, bowl dish, today’s fish 

   Rice, miso soup, assorted pickles 

 

■Fruit and vegetable juices 

Orange / Grapefruit / Apple / Carrot / Tomato 

 

■Coffee or tea 

Coffee / Espresso / Café Latte / Cappuccino / Café au lait 

English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Mint / Chamomile / Rose Hip / Japanese roasted tea 
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BREAKFAST A LA CARTE 

Available 6:30am - 10:30am 

 

 

EGGS & THINGS 
 

2 - Eggs any style (P) \ 2,500 

Omelet / Fried / Scrambled / Poached  

Bacon, sausage, sautéed vegetables 

 

Smoked salmon scramble  \ 2,400 

Sourdough croutons, vegetables, potatoes 

 

Egg benedict (P) \ 2,500 

2-onsen eggs, muffins, ham, vegetables, potatoes, hollandaise 

 

Vegan (V)  \ 2,300 

Grilled sourdough, avocado, vegetables, tomato, mushrooms 

Add - 2 poached eggs (¥ 750) 
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WAFFLES & FRENCH TOAST 
 

Waffle (V)  \ 2,000 

Seasonal fruits, strawberry sauce, thick cream  

 

French toast (V)  \ 2,000 

Seasonal fruits, blueberry sauce, thick cream 

Add - bacon (\ 750) 

 

 

HEALTHY BOWLS 
 

Cereal and milk (V) \ 1,500 

Corn flakes / All bran / Cocoa puffs  

Choice of full fat milk, soy milk, almond milk or oat milk 

 

Wake up salad (V) \ 1,600 

Baby leaves, radishes, tomatoes, cucumber 
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EXTRAS & SIDES 
 

Fruit (V)  \ 1,300 

Seasonal selection of ripe fruits 

 

Deli plate  (P) \ 1,500 

Cold cuts, sliced cheese, mustard, pickles 

 

Smoked salmon  \ 1,500 

Capers, lemon and shaved red onion 

 

Bakery basket \ 950 

Butter, honey, jam 

 

Toast \ 550 

White or Brown (whole grain) 

Butter, honey, jam 

 

Grilled bacon (P) \ 750  

 

Pork sausage (P) \ 750 
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MORNING DRINKS 

 

 

Fruit and vegetable juice ￥850 

Orange / Grapefruit / Apple / Carrot / Tomato  

 

 

Cold pressed juice ￥950 

Today’s blend 

 

 

Coffee selection ￥850 

Coffee / Espresso / Café Latte / Cappuccino / Café au lait 

Decaf available 

 

 

Black and herb tea ￥850 

English Breakfast / Earl Grey  

Mint / Chamomile / Rose Hip 

 

 

Mineral water (still) 

Fuji Mineral Water  (360ml) \ 900 (780ml) \ 1,300 

 

 

Mineral water (sparkling) 

Fuji Premium Sparkling Water  (300ml) \ 900 (700ml) \ 1,300 
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ALL DAY 

Available 11:30am - 10:00pm 

 

 

SALAD & SOUP 
 

Super mixed salad (V)    \ 2,500 

Mesclun, radish, tomatoes, asparagus, carrots, seasonal vegetables 

lemon dressing 

 

cafe33 take on Caesar salad (V)    \ 2,200 

Crispy lettuce, maple syrup bacon, shaved parmesan, croutons 

Add - chicken (\ 500) 

Add - shrimp (\ 600)  

           

Steak salad \ 2,900 

Grilled Black Angus sirloin (120g), mesclun, pickled onion 

tomatoes, cucumber, feta cheese 

lemon dressing 

 

Seasonal vegetable soup of the day (V)    \ 1,100  

Please ask our associates for today’s soup 
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SANDWICHES & BURGER 
 

Grilled vegetables and mozzarella ciabatta (V)    \ 2,600 

Freshly baked ciabatta, tomatoes, mixed vegetables  

sundried tomato pesto, mozzarella 

Served with shoestring fries  

 

Club sandwich (P) \ 2,900 

White bread, green leaf, chicken, bacon, egg, tomato 

basil mayonnaise 

Served with shoestring fries  

 

Cheeseburger \ 3,400 

170g beef patty, cheddar cheese, onion, tomato, green leaf, gherkins 

mustard mayonnaise, BBQ sauce 

Served with shoestring fries  
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MAIN 
 

Grilled salmon trout         \ 3,400 

Seasonal vegetables, dill and mustard cream 

 

Tamba chicken confit                        \ 3,400 

Roasted mushrooms, yuzu-koshou cream 

 

Australian Black Angus sirloin steak (150g)    \ 3,700 

Seasonal vegetables, garlic and herb butter, red-wine sauce 

 

Kyoto wagyu sirloin steak (150g)   \ 5,900 

Seasonal vegetables, garlic and herb butter, red-wine sauce 

 

Vegetables curry and rice (V)    \ 2,800 

Seasonal vegetables in curry sauce 

served with pickles and rice 

 

Wagyu curry and rice   \ 3,600 

Wagyu in Japanese curry sauce and vegetables 

served with pickles and rice 
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SIDES 
 

Oven grilled vegetables (V) \ 900 

 

Steamed rice (V) \ 900 

 

Green salad (V) \ 900 

Lemon dressing 

 

Shoestring fries (V) \ 900 

 

      

 

 

DESSERT  
 

Carmalized banana chocolate cake    \ 1,050 

 

New York cheesecake    \ 1,050 

 

Mont Blanc     \ 1,200 

 

Assorted fruit plate (V)     \ 2,200 
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FROM trattoria sette  

* Available 6:00pm – 9:00pm 
 

PIZZA  
 

Margherita (V)    \ 2,800 

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil 

 

Quattro formaggi (V) \ 3,800 

Mozzarella, taleggio, gorgonzola, Grana Padano, black pepper 

 

 

PASTA  
 

Spaghetti pomodoro (V) \ 2,700 

Tomato sauce, fresh tomatoes and basil, Grana Padano 

 

Fusilli Bolognese (P) \ 2,900 

Braised beef and pork ragu Bologna style, Grana Padano 
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CHILDREN Menu 

 

 

* Available 11:30am - 10:00pm 
 

Corn soup (V) \ 800 

 

Grilled cheese toastie (V) \ 1,800 

Salad, french fries 

 

Chicken fingers \ 1,700 

Honey mustard sauce, french fries 

 

 

* Available 6:00pm - 9:00pm 
 

Margherita (V) \ 1,600 

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil 

 

Spaghetti tomato sauce (V) \ 1,500 

Tomato sauce, fresh tomatoes and basil, Grana Padano 

 

Spaghetti Bolognese (P) \ 1,500 

Braised beef and pork ragu Bologna style, Grana Padano 
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BEVERAGE  

 

 

Soft drink \ 850 

Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero / Ginger Ale   

 

 

Fruit or vegetable juice \ 850 

Orange / Grapefruit / Apple / Carrot / Tomato  

 

 

Coffee selection \ 850 

Coffee / Espresso / Café Latte / Cappuccino / Café au lait 

Decaf available Decaf available 

 

 

Black and herb tea \ 850 

English Breakfast / Earl Grey 

Mint / Chamomile / Rose Hip 

 

 

Mineral water (still) 

Fuji Mineral Water (360ml) \ 900 (780ml) \ 1,300 

 

 

Mineral water (sparkling) 

Fuji Premium Sparkling Water  (300ml) \ 900 (700ml) \ 1,300 
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BEVERAGE 

 

 

BEER 
 

Asahi Super Dry (334ml)   \ 1,100 

Kirin Lager (334ml)   \ 1,100 

Sapporo (334ml)   \ 1,100 

Non alcoholic beer (334ml)   \ 1,000 

 

 

JAPANESE SAKE 
 

Touzan Original (180ml)   \ 1,900 

Junmai Ginjo 

Kinshi Masamune, Kyoto 

 

 

CHAMPAGNE  
 

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut  Bottle 750ml  \17,500 

France 

 

 

SPARKLING WINE 
 

NV Chandon Brut Glass 150ml   \ 2,000 

Australia Bottle 750ml   \ 9,500 
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BEVERAGE 

 

 

WHITE WINE 
  

2023 Oyster Bay Marlborough Glass 150ml   \ 1,900 

Sauvignon Blanc Decanter 375ml   \ 4,500 

Delegat Wine Estate, New Zealand  Bottle 750ml   \ 9,000 

 

2021 Paul Ginglinger Glass 150ml   \ 2,100 

Riesling Decanter 375ml   \ 5,200 

Alsace, France Bottle 750ml \ 10,000 

 

2022 Bread & Butter Glass 150ml   \ 2,500 

Chardonnay Decanter 375ml   \ 6,200 

California, USA Bottle 750ml \ 12,000 

 

2021 Clos Pegase Mitsuko’s Vineyard Bottle 750ml \ 14,000 

Chardonnay 

California, USA 

 

2016 Gavi Del Comune Di Gavi Villa Sparina Bottle 750ml \ 16,500 

Cortese 

Piemonte, Italy 
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BEVERAGE  

 

 

RED WINE 
  

2019 Nuestra Senora Portal Glass  150ml   \ 1,900 

Garnacha Tinta, Carinena, Syrah   Decanter  375ml   \ 4,700 

Catalonia, Spain Bottle  750ml   \ 9,000 

 

2022 Te Kairanga Glass 150ml   \ 2,400 

Pinot Noir Decanter 375ml   \ 5,900 

Martinborough, New Zealand Bottle 750ml \ 11,500 

 

2023 Bread & Butter Glass  150ml   \ 2,700 

Cabernet Sauvignon Decanter  375ml   \ 6,700 

California, USA Bottle  750ml \ 12,500 

 

2019 Silverado Bottle 750ml \ 25,000 

Cabernet Sauvignon 

California, USA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


